
2025 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION
Based on Churchwardens’ Parochial Returns

Total
Income

Special
Purpose

Faith
Works

Memorial
/Bequest Clergy Laity

FaithWrks
&Outreach

2023 2022 2021 Year Month

Restricted Funds - Receipts

Outreach Other
Assessable Income Amount Due By

Capital
Expend

Pastoral Staff Other Three
Year

Average
Congregation

Expense Deductions

Allotment Rate 24.70%

Grants
Capital +
Our Faith
Our Hope

North Peel

Christ Church, Bolton 212,639 6,895 6,700 0 835 2,300 0 0 0 75,138 250,809 107,147 144,365 35,658 2,972120,771
Christ Church, Brampton 454,219 16,650 8,740 3,335 7,990 0 20,205 0 0 255,705 306,315 288,225 283,415 70,004 5,834141,594
Holy Family, Heart Lake (Brampton) 230,898 23,521 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121,372 94,014 102,342 105,909 26,160 2,18086,005
St. Hugh and St. Edmund 178,488 173 1,155 1,800 2,000 0 0 0 279 75,933 51,268 31,355 52,852 13,054 1,08897,148
St. James the Apostle, Brampton 210,227 3,762 3,098 0 260 0 500 0 0 143,823 69,413 109,700 107,645 26,588 2,21658,784
St. James, Caledon East 232,032 3,137 1,424 0 4,903 1,760 0 0 0 96,805 126,631 102,457 108,631 26,832 2,236124,003
St. Joseph of Nazareth, Bramalea 212,046 2,427 2,762 7,500 1,849 0 0 0 0 99,236 103,899 114,585 105,907 26,159 2,18098,272
St. Jude, Bramalea North 181,940 675 830 0 1,428 17,790 0 0 0 63,368 78,356 64,425 68,716 16,973 1,41497,849

Total: North Peel 1,912,489

57,240

24,709

12,635

19,265

21,850 20,705 279

931,380

1,080,705

920,236

977,440

241,428

20,119

824,426

R16: 2025 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION - 9/26/24

To calculate “Assessable Income” for 2025, subtract all “Restricted Fund-Receipts” and “Expense Deductions” from “Total Income”.
The “Amount Due” is calculated by multiplying the “Three Year Average” by the “Allotment Rate”.


