

2025 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION

Based on Churchwardens' Parochial Returns

Diocese of Toronto Anglican Church of Canada TOTOTICO, OIN WISC ILES												Allotment Rate 24.70%				
		Restricted Funds - Receipts					Expense Deductions				Assessable Income				Amount Due By	
			Outreach			Other			Other		Assessable illcoille		Three	Amount Due By		
Deanery	_	Special	i aitii	Grants I	Memorial /Bequest	Capital + Our Faith Our Hope	Clergy	Laity		FaithWrks &Outreach		2022	2021	Year Average	Year	Month
Congregation		Purpose														
North Peel			·													
Christ Church, Bolton	212,639	6.895	6.700	0	835	2,300	120,771	0	0	0	75,138	250.809	107,147	144,365	35.658	2,972
Christ Church, Brampton	454.219	16.650	8.740	3.335	7.990	0	141.594	20.205	0	0	255.705	306.315	288.225	283.415	70.004	5.834
Holy Family, Heart Lake (Brampton)	230.898	23.521	0	0	0	0	86.005	0	0	0	121.372	94.014	102.342	105.909	26.160	2.180
St. Hugh and St. Edmund	178,488	173	1,155	1.800	2.000	0	97,148	0	0	279	75.933	51,268	31,355	52,852	13,054	1.088
St. James the Apostle, Brampton	210.227	3.762	3.098	0	260	0	58.784	500	0	0	143.823	69.413	109.700	107.645	26.588	2.216
St. James, Caledon East	232,032	3,137	1,424	0	4.903	1.760	124.003	0	0	0	96.805	126,631	102,457	108,631	26.832	2,236
St. Joseph of Nazareth, Bramalea	212,046	2,427	2,762	7.500	1,849	0	98.272	0	0	0	99,236	103,899	114,585	105,907	26,159	2,180
St. Jude, Bramalea North	181.940	675	830	0	1.428	17.790	97.849	0	0	0	63.368	78.356	64.425	68.716	16.973	1.414
Total: North Peel	1.912.489		24.709		19.265		824.426				931.380		920.236		241.428	
		57,240		12,635		21.850		20.705		279		1.080.705		977,440		20,119

To calculate "Assessable Income" for 2025, subtract all "Restricted Fund-Receipts" and "Expense Deductions" from "Total Income". The "Amount Due" is calculated by multiplying the "Three Year Average" by the "Allotment Rate".